PROSAT Polynit  Heatseal WipesProduct Data Sheet
Contact us:
contecinc.com/eu
Vannes
France
tel: +33(0) 2 97 43 76 98
Spartanburg, SC

Use biocides safely. Always read the label and product information before use.
100% Polyester (PET)
Ordering Information
Part no. Description Size Packaging
PS-HS9-7030-BPR PROSAT Polynit Heatseal Wipes
Presaturated with 70% IPA and 30% DI Water
230 x 230mm
(flatstacked)
30 wipes per pouch
50 pouches per case
PSPS0047 PROSAT Polynit Heatseal Wipes
Presaturated with 70% IPA and 30% DI Water
300 x 300mm
(flatstacked)
30 wipes per pouch
30 pouches per case
PSPS0044 PROSAT Sterile Polynit Heatseal Wipes
Presaturated with 70% IPA and 30% DI Water
100 x 100mm 20 wipes per pouch
64 pouches per case
PSPS0076-BPR PROSAT Sterile Polynit Heatseal Wipes
Presaturated with 70% IPA and 30% DI Water
230 x 230mm 20 wipes per pouch
40 pouches per case
PSPS0077-BPR PROSAT Sterile Polynit Heatseal Wipes
Presaturated with 70% IPA and 30% DI Water
230 x 230mm 20 wipes per pouch
40 pouches per case
PSPS0091-BPR PROSAT Sterile Polynit Heatseal Wipes
Presaturated with 70% IPA and 30% DI Water
300 x 300mm
(flatstacked)
20 wipes per pouch